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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 17th round, Match #118

Friday, 04.03.2016, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 4

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Lobodrov Bohdan
3 Buriachenko Mykola
32 Petko Serhii
94 Shchetinin Vladyslav
5 Norenkov Denis
4 Serdeniuk Viktor
14 Ostanin Serhii
6 Stefurak Roman
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
20 Khameliuk Vladyslav
8 Silvio

Substitutes
30 Zatsepin Bohdan
15 Habatel Yevhen
7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
18 Semeniv Dmytro
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo
22 Chernyshov Oleksii
10 Tumanian Arkadii

1 Mozil Oleh
4 Markovich Andrii
14 Lobai Ivan
5 Oliinyk Oleksandr
21 Kravets Vasyl
18 Klots Dmytro
7 Zaviisyi Taras
8 Savoshko Volodymyr
16 Hutsuliak Oleksii
13 Poliuhanych Dmytro
17 Hladkyi Volodymyr

Substitutes
22 Danyliv Vitalii
15 Vyzdryk Nazar
9 Verbnyi Nazar
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
10 Bohach Ihor
11 Strashkevych Vadym
2 Gabriel Okechukwu

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Petrenko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 17th round, Match #118
Friday, 04.03.2016, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 4 «Karpaty» Lviv
3' 8 Savoshko Volodymyr

32 Petko Serhii 6'

19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 9'

20' 18 Klots Dmytro
9 Verbnyi Nazar

46' 16 Hutsuliak Oleksii
10 Bohach Ihor

46' 17 Hladkyi Volodymyr
2 Gabriel Okechukwu

8 Silvio
7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 46'

19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
18 Semeniv Dmytro 52'

56' 10 Bohach Ihor

64' 2 Gabriel Okechukwu

73' 5 Oliinyk Oleksandr
4 Serdeniuk Viktor

16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo 74'

77' 9 Verbnyi Nazar

94 Shchetinin Vladyslav 80'

32 Petko Serhii 90+1'

90+2' 7 Zaviisyi Taras

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


